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1. Ainslee Kwang 2011 SGP 14.0 284.75

2. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 14.7 277.25

3. Hannah Newbrook 2006 GBR 15.4 277.20

4. Renée Batalla 2006 CAN 14.4 259.95

5. Aleksandra Kedrina 2009 NA 14.6 244.10

6. Amanda Lundin 2005 SWE 14.5 195.65
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1. Kwang, Ainslee SGP 405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 54.60 3. 14.0 284.75

5251B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 10m 54.60 3. (109.20)

6241B 2.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 10m 45.90 3. (155.10)

107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 10m 61.50 2. (216.60)

205B 2.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 10m 68.15 1. (284.75)

2. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 405B 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 54.60 3. 14.7 277.25

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 10m 46.20 4. (100.80)

205B 2.9 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 53.65 4. (154.45)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 10m 54.00 3. (208.45)

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 10m 68.80 2. (277.25)

3. Newbrook, Hannah GBR 6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 10m 52.80 5. 15.4 277.20

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 58.80 2. (111.60)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 10m 52.80 2. (164.40)

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 60.00 1. (224.40)

407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 52.80 3. (277.20)

4. Batalla, Renée CAN 624B 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 10m 60.20 2. 14.4 259.95

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 67.20 1. (127.40)

305C 2.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 10m 40.60 1. (168.00)

107C 2.7 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 10m 31.05 4. (199.05)

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 10m 60.90 4. (259.95)

5. Kedrina, Aleksandra NA 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 61.50 1. 14.6 244.10

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 10m 38.40 5. (99.90)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 43.40 5. (143.30)

614B 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 10m 38.40 5. (181.70)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 10m 62.40 5. (244.10)

6. Lundin, Amanda SWE 305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 10m 29.40 6. 14.5 195.65

624B 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 10m 26.60 6. (56.00)

5235D 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 51.80 6. (107.80)

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 40.00 6. (147.80)

205B 2.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 10m 47.85 6. (195.65)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.2

PARTICIPANTS:  6   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  30

PLATFORM WOMEN 1ST SEMIFINAL

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

JU 1    Florin   Avasiloae

JU 2    Jan   Zika

JU 3    Olena   Patserina

JU 4    Patrick  Kreisel

JU 5    Salome   Jugeli

JU 6    Jann Hendrik   Siefken

JU 7    Eryn   Barrett

Referee :

ROU

CZE

UKR

GER

GEO

AUT

CAN

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Georgi Chobanov BUL

Speaker:

Lucas Orlowski GER
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